1101217
SCC LE Series SuperCapacitors
New Low ESR Cylindrical Supercapacitors
The new series of cylindrical electrochemical double-layer capacitors offers excellent
pulse power handling characteristics based on the combination of very high capacitance
and very low ESR. Used by themselves or in conjunction with primary or secondary
batteries, they provide extended back up time, longer battery life, and provide
instantaneous power pulses as needed. Offers great solutions to Hold Up, Energy

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
-40°C to +65°C @ 2.7V
-40°C to +85°C @ 2.3V
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
2 101217
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Diameter          Length        Capacitance     Capacitance
        Rated           Rated           DCL Max         ESR Max        ESR Max            Peak              Power               Max               Energy
        AVX Part Number
(mm)               (mm)                 (F)               Tolerance
         Voltage    Temperature     @ 72 Hrs       @ 1000 Hz          @ DC             Current           Density            Energy            Density
                                                                                                                                                       (V)               (ºC)                 (μA)                (mΩ)               (mΩ)                 (A)                (W/kg)              (Wh)             (Wh/kg)
Radial Lead
 SCCR20B335SRBLE           8                20               3.3         +30%/-10%       2.7            65*              25               45               55               3.7              589          0.0033          0.10
 SCCS20B505SRBLE          10               20                5          +30%/-10%       2.7            65*              35               40               60               5.2             6943         0.0051          2.41
Solder Pin Lead
 SCCW50B127SSBLE         22               50              120        +30%/-10%       2.7            65*             300               6                 8               82.7            4050         0.1215          4.50
 SCCN50B187MSBLE         25               50              180             ±20%            2.7            65*             470               5                 8               99.6            3124         0.1823          5.21
 SCCX50B227SSBLE          30               50              220        +30%/-10%       2.7            65*             620               5                 6              128.0           3038         0.2228          4.64
 SCCY68B407SSBLE          35               68              400        +30%/-10%       2.7            65*            1000            2.2               3              245.5           3352         0.4050          4.66
Weldable Pin Lead
  SCCY71B407PLBLE          35               71              400        +100%/-0%       2.7            65*            1300            1.3              1.8            314.0           5341         0.4050          4.45
  SCCY71B407SLBLE          35               71              400        +30%/-10%       2.7            65*            1000            1.8              2.5            270.0           3845         0.4050          4.45
  SCCY83B507PLBLE          35               83              500        +100%/-0%       2.7            65*            1500              1               1.6            375.0           5413         0.5063          5.01
  SCCY83B607PLBLE          35               83              600        +100%/-0%       2.7            65*            1500              1               1.6            413.3           5016         0.6075          5.57
  SCCY85B607SLBLE          35               85              600        +30%/-10%       2.7            65*            1500            1.6              1.8            389.4           4459         0.6075          5.57
 SCCY1KB707PLBLE          35              105             700        +100%/-0%       2.7            65*            1900            0.9             1.45           469.0           4986         0.7088          5.86
 SCCY1AB857PLBLE          35              115             850        +100%/-0%       2.7            65*            2200            0.8              1.3            545.1           4547         0.8606          5.82
SCC LE Series SuperCapacitors
New Low ESR Cylindrical Supercapacitors
QUALIFICATION TEST SUMMARY
Test Test Method Parameter Limits